
* Without fuel and cutting equipment

K 770

MODEL

Blade diameter (mm)

Max cutting depth (mm)

Weight (kg)*

Power / weight ratio

Sound power level Lwa (dB (A))

Sound pressure level (dB (A))

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

The Husqvarna K 770 is a powerful all-round power cutter
with features that make it one of the best power cutters on
the market. Equipped with semi-automatic SmartTensionTM

system allows for optimal power transmission, minimum
wear and maximum belt life. The llight weight, outstanding
vibrations mean less strain and maximized productivity.
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K 770 (12”)

300

100

10

0.37

115

105

Power (kW)

Displacement (cc)

POWER SUPPLY 2-STROKE AIR-COOLED 2-STROKE AIR-COOLED

3.7

74

3.7

74

K 770 (14”)

350

125

10.1

0.37

115

105

KV 7
(Optional)


