## **Husqvarna**®

## K 770











TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS		
MODEL	K 770 (12")	K 770 (14")
Blade diameter (mm)	300	350
Max cutting depth (mm)	100	125
Weight (kg)*	10	10.1
Power / weight ratio	0.37	0.37
Sound power level Lwa (dB (A))	115	115
Sound pressure level (dB (A))	105	105
POWER SUPPLY	2-STROKE AIR-COOLED	2-STROKE AIR-COOLED
Power (kW)	3.7	3.7
Displacement (cc)	74	74



The Husqvarna K 770 is a powerful all-round power cutter with features that make it one of the best power cutters on the market. Equipped with semi-automatic SmartTension<sup>TM</sup> system allows for optimal power transmission, minimum wear and maximum belt life. The llight weight, outstanding vibrations mean less strain and maximized productivity.



<sup>\*</sup> Without fuel and cutting equipment